Data Sheet Fujitsu UBIQUITOUSWARE Location Unit (S) IOT004, (L) IOT005
Data Sheet
Fujitsu UBIQUITOUSWARE
Location Unit (S) IOT004, (L) IOT005
High precision location information of people and assets
The Fujitsu location Badge (location Unit (S) and clip type attachment uses
pedestrian dead reckoning technology based on    proprietary algorithms to locate
people in locations where GPS is hard to use (indoors) and use GPS to locate them

Data Sheet Fujitsu UBIQUITOUSWARE Location Unit (S) IOT004, (L) IOT005
Order information
FPCSK384AP
FPCSK393AP
FPCSK383AP
FPCSK394AP
CP710003-01
CP720387-01
CP710000-01
CP720385-01
Location Unit (S) for Standard Mode
Location Unit (S) for Beacon Mode
Location Unit (L) for Standard Mode
Location Unit (L) for Beacon Mode
Contact your local Fujitsu representative for more information www.fujitsu.com/us
Warranty
Warranty period 1 year
F-Code Part Number Description
Data Sheet Fujitsu UBIQUITOUSWARE Location Unit (S) IOT004, (L) IOT005
Accessories
Location Unit (S) IOT004 Location Unit (L) IOT005
Clip type attachment
F-Code (FPCSK386AP)
Part number CP710581-01
Dimension 1.34 x 2.28 x .088  in.
(34x57.7x22.3mm)
Weight= approx. 0.46 oz. (13 g)
Pipe attachment
F-Code(FPCSK387AP)
Part NumberCP710590-01
Dimensions =approx. 2.31 x 3.94 x 2.49 in.
(58.8x90x63.3mm)
(for Pipe φ30)
Weight = approx. 1.23 oz. (35 g)
Flat surface attachment
F-Code(FPCSK388AP)
Part Number CP710593-01
Dimensions = approx. 2.31 x 3.94 x 0.79
in.(58.8x90x17.8mm)
Weight = approx. 1.13 oz.  (32 g)
Cradle charger kit (for 1) - Location Unit (S)
US Plug
(FPCBC045AP)
Part Number CP710575-01
Cradle Dimensions = 2.35 x 3.06 x 1.34 in.
(59.5x77.6x34mm)
Cradle Weight= approx. 2.79 oz. (79g)
Cradle charger kit (for 1) - Location Unit (L)
US Plug
F-Code(FPCBC047AP)
Part Number CP710584-01
Cradle Dimensions = 2.35 x 3.06 x 1.34 in.
(59.5x77.6x34mm)
Cradle Weight= approx. 2.79 oz. (79g)